CL
EA
NI
NG
-IN
-P
LA
CE

Design features
Ÿ  Jet type cleaning
Ÿ  Impact type cleaning
Ÿ  Can be used for steam
applications
Ÿ  Available in Threaded, Pin
type and Tri Clover type
end connection
Ÿ  Available in SS304,
SS316, SS316L, Hastelloy
C-276, PTFE
Cleaning Diameter up to 2.0
meters
CONNECTION
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 2"
EI3.300 A/B/D/E 259.81 300.00 367.42 474.34 561.25
EI3.325 A/B/D/E 281.46 325.00 398.04 513.87 608.02
EI3.350 A/B/D/E 303.11 350.00 428.66 553.40 654.79
EI3.375 A/B/D/E 324.76 375.00 459.28 592.93 701.56
EI3.400 A/B/D/E 346.41 400.00 189.90 632.46 748.33
EI3.425 A/B/D/E 368.06 425.00 520.52 671.98 795.10
EI3.450 A/B/D/E 389.71 450.00 551.14 711.51 841.87
Female ConnectionMale Connection Pin Type Connection
MALE
FEMALE
CONNECTION 1/8" 1/4" 3/8"

S
P
R
A
Y
A
N
G
L
E
1/4"
END
CONN
(G)
3/4"
ENA2E.400 E 34.64 40.00 48.99 63.25 47 11
ENA2E.520 E 45.03 52.00 63.69 82.22
ENA2E.800 E 69.28 80.00 97.98 126.49
ENA3E.100 E 86.60 100.00 122.47 158.11
ENA - PTFE / CPTFE SHAFT & TROLL BALL
ENB - SS16L SHAFT & PTFE TROLL BALL
ENC - SS16L SHAFT & SS316L TROLL BALL
7

S
P
R
A
Y
A
N
G
L
E
1/4"
END
CONN
(G)
3/4"
ENB2E.400 E 34.64 40.00 48.99 63.25 47 11
ENB2E.520 E 45.03 52.00 63.69 82.22
ENB2E.800 E 69.28 80.00 97.98 126.49
ENB3E.100 E 86.60 100.00 122.47 158.11
7
74.83
97.28
149.67

S
P
R
A
Y
A
N
G
L
E
1/4"
END
CONN
(G)
3/4"
ENC2E.400 E 34.64 40.00 48.99 63.25 47 11
ENC2E.520 E 45.03 52.00 63.69 82.22
ENC2E.800 E 69.28 80.00 97.98 126.49
ENC3E.100 E 86.60 100.00 122.47 158.11
7
74.83
97.28
149.67